
Project Management Professional (PMP)® Certification Preparation Course 

April 13 - May 06, 2025, Schedule 

 

Week Date Day Time Session Classroom 

Week 1 April 13 Saturday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 1 
 

BG.069 

 April 15 Monday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 2 BG.069 

 April 16 Tuesday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 3 BG.069 

Week 2 April 20 Saturday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 4 BG.069 

 
April 22 Monday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 5 BG.069 

Week 3 April 27 Saturday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 6 BG.069 

 
April 29 Monday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 7 BG.069 

 
April 30 Tuesday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 8 BG.069 

Week 4 May 4 Saturday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 9 BG.069 

 
May 6 Monday 6:00 – 9:30 PM Session 10  

BG.069 


